
Crooksville K-8 Middle School Staff Directory                           
Office: 740-982-7010 

2023-2024 

 

1 | P a g e  

 

Administrators – Office Staff Extension Email 

Nye, Sharon – K-4 Principal 2302 sharon.nye@crooksville.org 

Headley, Mary Ann – 5-8 Principal 2303 scott.houk@crooksville.org 

Barker, Alea – Director of Curriculum 2325 alea.barker@crooksville.org 

Hearing, Kim – Director of Special Ed. 2327 kim.hearing@crooksville.org 

Schwendeman, Dallas – Technology 2313 dallas.schwendeman@crooksville.org 

Paul R.N., Jodi – School Nurse  2310/1150 jodi.paul@crooksville.org 

Weaver, Heather – ESC Nurse 1150/2310 heather.weaver@crooksville.org 

Schetter, Tammy – Speech & Language  2126 tammy.schetter@crooksville.org 

Sjostrand - Barrett, Caitlin – Psychologist 2127 caitlin.sjostrand@crooksville.org 

Lane, Molly – Secretary 2304 molly.lane@crooksville.org 

Harris, Joyce – Secretary 2300 joyce.harris@crooksville.org 

Wilson, Betty - Secretary 2320 betty.wilson@crooksville.org  

Middle School Staff 5th – 8th grades     

Altier, Jennifer – 7th grade Intervention 

Specialist 
2333 jennifer.altier@crooksville.org 

Baughman, Chris – 6th grade 2175 chris.baughman@crooksville.org 

Chamberlin, Shawn – 6th grade intervention 

specialist  
2180 shawn.chamberlin@crooksville.org  

Davis, Diana – 5th grade 2316 diana.davis@crooksville.org 

Dickerson, Nicole – 8th grade 2158 nicole.dickerson@crooksville.org 

Dixon, Jennifer – 8th grade intervention 

specialist  
2331 jennifer.dixon@crooksville.org  

Dunlap, Antony – 5-8 Band 2102 antony.dunlap@crooksville.org  

Ellis, Ashley – 7th grade 2187 ashley.ellis@crooksville.org 

Filkins, Kristen – 5th grade 2317 kristen.filkins@crooksville.org 

Fisher, Christina – Media 2312 christy.fisher@crooksville.org 

Ford, Kellie – Music 2171 kellie.ford@crooksville.org 

Fox, Ashton – 6th grade 2182 ashton.fox@crooksville.org  

Hahn, Tammy – ESC Aide 2315 tammy.hahn@crooksville.org  

Hill, Sean – 8th grade 2154 sean.hill@crooksville.org 

Kinneer, Tracy – 6th grade 2176 tracy.kinneer@crooksville.org 

Kirkbride, Kelsie – 5th grade intervention 

specialist 
2318 kelsie.kirkbride@crooksville.org  

Lane, Kyle – 7th grade 2178 kyle.lane@crooksville.org  

Lotozo, Gage – 8th grade intervention 

specialist 
2332 gage.lotozo@crooksville.org 

Lynn, Annette 2181 annette.lynn@crooksville.org  

McClelland, Stacie – Maker Space/Art 2185 stacie.mcclelland@crooksville.org 

Pompey, Jordan – 7th grade 2184 jordan.pompey@crooksville.org 

Pontious, Adam – 8th grade 2159 adam.pontious@crooksville.org 

Slaughter, Rhonda 2321 rhonda.slaughter@crooksville.org  
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Smith, Jessica – 5th grade 2315 jessica.smith@crooksville.org 

Smith, Shelia – 5th grade  2188 shelia.smith@crooksville.org  

Sowers, Darla – 5-8 intervention specialist 2181 darla.sowers@crooksville.org 

Sowers, Julie – ESC Aide 2177 julie.sowers@crooksville.org  

Todd, Vicki – ESC Aide 2155 vicki.todd@crooksville.org  

Trussell, Chad – 7th grade 2183 chad.trussell@crooksville.org 

Vallee, Casey – ESC Aide 2181 casey.vallee@crooksville.org  

White, Brock – 6th grade 2177 brock.white@crooksville.org  

White, Tammy – 8th grade 2155 tammy.white@crooksville.org 

OVESC Specialist    

OTA – Josie Wilson 2129 josie.wilson@crooksville.org  

Barnhart, Courtney, Student 

Advocate/LPCC 
2132/1210 courtney.barnhart@crooksville.org  

Johnson, Christina, Student Advocate/LSW 2132/1210 christina.johnson@crooksville.org  

PAX   

Eppley, Renee 2133 renee.eppley@crooksville.org  

Cafeteria Cooks Extension Email 

Holcombe, Theresa – Head Cook 2109 theresa.holcombe@crooksville.org 

Brown, Sheila  sheila.brown@crooksville.org 

Dennis, Melissa  melissa.dennis@crooksville.org 

Nelson, Pam   pam.nelson@crooksville.org 

Chevalier, Ryan  ryan.chevalier@crooksville.org   

Custodians 2160  

White, Tim  tim.white@crooksville.org 

Jadwin, Mark  mark.jadwin@crooksville.org 

Dew, Amy  amy.dew@crooksville.org 

Wolfe, Donnie  donnie.wolfe@crooksville.org 

Maintenance 740-982-2277 cvillemaintenance@laca.org 

Collins, Drew  drew.collins@crooksville.org 

Fisher, Charlie  charles.fisher@crooksville.org  
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